No. C30365

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

R. B. DAVIS RANCH, INC.
ELAINE M. BOHN

P. O. BOX 225

MALAD CITY ID 83252

ELAINE M BOHN
247 SAMARIA LN
MALADCITY 83252

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY JOHN DAVIS P.O. BOX 1869

DIRECTOR GERALD DAVIS 794 AUGUSTA DRIVE
DIRECTOR ROBERT DAVIS 901 MONICA LANE
DIRECTOR CYNTHIA DOBSON 3101 OLD PECOS TRAIL #424
DIRECTOR CATHERINE HUXFORD 13230 MCCALEB ROAD
DIRECTOR PATRICK DAVIS 2281 COTTLE AVE
DIRECTOR JUSTIN DAVIS 200 27TH AVE.

DIRECTOR JAMES DAVIS 609 RIKER STREET
PRESIDENT HEATHER M DAVIS 3374 WATERWHEEL CT.

City State Country
THOUSAND OAKS CA USA
MORAGA CA USA
CAMPBELL CA USA
SANTA FE NM USA
MONMOUTH OR USA
SAN JOSE CA USA
SAN JOSE CA USA
SALINAS CA USA
SOUTHJORDAN UT USA

Postal Code
94556
94556
95008
87505
97361
95125
94103
93901
84095

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 30365

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Elaine M Bohn
Name (type or print): Elaine M Bohn

Date: 11/29/2014
Title: agent

Processed 11/29/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




