No. C 30365		Due no later than Nov 30, 2014		2. Registered Ager	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. R. B. DAVIS RANCH, INC. ELAINE M. BOHN P. O. BOX 225		ELAINE M BOHN 247 SAMARIA LN MALAD CITY 83252				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		MALAD CITY ID 83252		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Ente	er Names and Busine	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
SECRETARY	JOHN DAVIS		P.O. BOX 1869	THOUSAND OAKS	CA	USA	94556	
DIRECTOR	GERALD DAV	'IS	794 AUGUSTA DRIVE	MORAGA	CA	USA	94556	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT DAV	/IS	901 MONICA LANE	CAMPBELL	CA	USA	95008	
DIRECTOR	CYNTHIA DO	BSON	3101 OLD PECOS TRAIL #424	SANTA FE	NM	USA	87505	
DIRECTOR	CATHERINE HUXFORD		13230 MCCALEB ROAD	MONMOUTH	OR	USA	97361	
DIRECTOR	PATRICK DAVIS		2281 COTTLE AVE	SAN JOSE	CA	USA	95125	
DIRECTOR	JUSTIN DAVIS		200 27TH AVE.	SAN JOSE	CA	USA	94103	
DIRECTOR			609 RIKER STREET	SALINAS	CA	USA	93901	
PRESIDENT	HEATHER M	DAVIS	3374 WATERWHEEL CT.	SOUTH JORDAN	UT	USA	84095	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 30365		Signature: Elaine M Bohn		Date: 11/29/2014				
		Name (type or p	Title: agent					
Processed 11/29/201	.4	* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		